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SESSION: JANUARY, 2020-MAY, 2020 

 

LIST OF MENTORS 

S.No. Name of the Faculty Designation 

1. Ms. GurjinderKaur Assistant Professor 

2. Dr. Shagun Sharma Assistant Professor 

3. Ms. RajveerKaur Assistant Professor 

 

List of Mentees 

S.No. Semester University Roll No. Name of the Mentee Name of the 
Mentor 

1.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2ND 

191500001 Agurlasrikanth  

 

 

 

Ms. GurjinderKaur 

2.  191500002 Ajaydeep 

3.  191500003 AmandeepKaur 

4.  191500004 Arshdeep Singh 

5.  191500005 Arshdeep Singh 

6.  191500006 Avjeet Singh 

7.  191500007 Dimple Kaur 

8.  191500008 Gautam Kumar 

9.  191500009 Gurdeep Singh 

10.  191500010 Harkirat Singh 

11.  191500011 Harsh Priyadarshi  

 

 

 

 

Dr. Shagun Sharma 

12.  191500012 HarsimranKaur 

13.  191500013 JasmeetKaur 

14.  191500014 Kanchan 

15.  191500015 Karandeep Singh 

16.  191500016 KussumdeepKaur 

17.  191500017 Lovepreet Singh 

18.  191500018 NanhiPriya 

19.  191500019 NavneetKaur 
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20.  191500020 NavneetaDeogarhia 

21.  191500021 Nitin  

 

 

 

 

Ms. RajveerKaur 

22.  191500022 Opika Sharma 

23.  191500023 ParmdeepKaur 

24.  191500025 RachandeepKaur 

25.  191500026 RamandeepKaur 

26.  191500027 Ramesh Kumar 

27.  191500028 Ranjit Singh 

28.  191500029 Simran Sharma 

29.  191500030 VivekBhartiBhardwaj 

 

 

SESSION: AUGUST, 2020-DECEMBER, 2020 

 

LIST OF MENTORS 

S.No. Name of the Faculty Designation 

1. Ms. GurjinderKaur Assistant Professor 

2. Dr. Shagun Sharma Assistant Professor 

3. Ms. RajveerKaur Assistant Professor 

 

List of Mentees 

S.No. Semester University Roll No. Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor 

1.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

191500001 Agurlasrikanth  

 

 

 

Ms. GurjinderKaur 

2.  191500002 Ajaydeep 

3.  191500003 AmandeepKaur 

4.  191500004 Arshdeep Singh 

5.  191500005 Arshdeep Singh 

6.  191500006 Avjeet Singh 

7.  191500007 Dimple Kaur 

8.  191500008 Gautam Kumar 
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9.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

3RD 

191500010 Harkirat Singh 

10.  191500011 Harsh Priyadarshi  

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Shagun Sharma 

11.  191500012 HarsimranKaur 

12.  191500013 JasmeetKaur 

13.  191500014 Kanchan 

14.  191500015 Karandeep Singh 

15.  191500016 KussumdeepKaur 

16.  191500017 Lovepreet Singh 

17.  191500018 NanhiPriya 

18.  191500019 NavneetKaur 

19.  191500020 NavneetaDeogarhia  

 

 

 

Ms. RajveerKaur 

20.  191500021 Nitin 

21.  191500022 Opika Sharma 

22.  191500023 ParmdeepKaur 

23.  191500025 RachandeepKaur 

24.  191500026 RamandeepKaur 

25.  191500027 Ramesh Kumar 

26.  191500029 Simran Sharma 

27.  191500030 VivekBhartiBhardwaj 

 

 

 

 

 

SESSION: FEBRUARY, 2021- JUNE, 2021 

 

LIST OF MENTORS 

S.No. Name of the Faculty Designation 

1. Ms. Reetu Assistant Professor 

2. Dr. Shagun Sharma Assistant Professor 
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3. Dr. Vinita Sharma Assistant Professor 

 

SESSION: FEBRUARY, 2021- JUNE, 2021 

 

List of Mentees 

S.No. Semester University Roll No. Name of the Mentee Name of the Mentor 

1.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4th 

191500001 Agurlasrikanth Ms. Reetu 

2.  191500002 Ajaydeep 

3.  191500003 AmandeepKaur 

4.  191500004 Arshdeep Singh 

5.  191500005 Arshdeep Singh 

6.  191500006 Avjeet Singh 

7.  191500007 Dimple Kaur 

8.  191500008 Gautam Kumar 

9.  191500010 Harkirat Singh Dr. Shagun 

10.  191500011 Harsh Priyadarshi 

11.  191500012 HarsimranKaur 

12.  191500013 JasmeetKaur 

13.  191500017 Lovepreet Singh 

14.  191500018 NanhiPriya 

15.  191500019 NavneetKaur 

16.  191500020 NavneetaDeogarhia 

17.  191500021 Nitin 

18.  191500022 Opika Sharma Dr. Vinita Sharma 

19.  191500023 ParmdeepKaur 

20.  191500025 RachandeepKaur 

21.  191500026 RamandeepKaur 

22.  191500027 Ramesh Kumar 

23.  191500029 Simran Sharma 

24.  191500030 VivekBhartiBhardwaj 
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SESSION: SEPTEMBER, 2020 - FEBRUARY, 2021 

 

LIST OF MENTORS 

S.No. Name of the Faculty Designation 

1. Ms. RajveerKaur Assistant Professor 

2. Ms. Reetu Assistant Professor 

3. Dr. Vinita Sharma Assistant Professor 

List of Mentees 

S.No. Semester University Roll No. Name of the Student Name of the 
Mentee 

1.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ist 

201500001 AmandeepKaur Ms. Reetu 

2.  201500002 Anmol Sharma 

3.  201500003 BapleenKaur 

4.  201500004 Bobby Singh 

5.  201500005 Charankamal Singh 

6.  201500006 Gaganjot Singh 

7.  201500007 Gurpreet Singh 

8.  201500008 Harsimran Singh Chawla 

9.  2 01500009 Ibadat 

10.  201500010 Ikreet Singh Sahu 

11.  201500011 IshaDhakad Ms. RajveerKaur 

12.  201500012 KamalpreetKaur 

13.  201500013 Kanchan 

14.  201500014 KaramjitKaur 

15.  201500015 Kunal Sharma 

16.  201500016 Lakhwinder Singh 

17.  201500017 Manjot Rani 

18.  201500018 ManpreetKaur 
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19.  201500019 Manpreet Ram 

20.  201500020 Monika Devi Dr, Vinita Sharma 

21.  201500021 Prempreet Singh 

22.  201500022 SandeepKaur 

23.  201500023 ShubhkarmanKaur 

24.  201500025 SnainaGoyal 

25.  201500026 Uma Chourasiya 

26.  201500027 Vandana 

27.  201500028 Vanita Rani 

 

 

 

 

 

SESSION: APRIL, 2021 - JUNE, 2021 

LIST OF MENTORS 

S.No. Name of the Faculty Designation 

1. Ms. RajveerKaur Assistant Professor 

2. Ms. Reetu Assistant Professor 

3. Dr. Vinita Sharma Assistant Professor 

 

List of Mentees 

S.No. Semester University Roll No. Name of the Student Name of the Mentor 

1.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

201500001 AmandeepKaur Ms. Reetu 

2.  201500002 Anmol Sharma 

3.  201500004 Bobby Singh 

4.  201500005 Charankamal Singh 

5.  201500006 Gaganjot Singh 

6.  201500008 Harsimran Singh Chawla 

7.  2 01500009 Ibadat 
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8.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

2ND 

201500011 IshaDhakad 

9.  201500012 KamalpreetKaur  

Ms. RajveerKaur 10.  201500013 Kanchan 

11.  201500014 KaramjitKaur 

12.  201500015 Kunal Sharma 

13.  201500016 Lakhwinder Singh 

14.  201500017 Manjot Rani 

15.  201500018 ManpreetKaur 

16.  201500019 Manpreet Ram 

17.  201500020 Monika Devi Dr.Vinitasharma 

18.  201500021 Prempreet Singh 

19.  201500022 SandeepKaur 

20.  201500023 ShubhkarmanKaur 

21.  201500025 SnainaGoyal 

22.  201500026 Uma Chourasiya 

23.  201500027 Vandana 

24.  201500028 Vanita Rani 

 

B.Sc. (Food Science and Technology)Batch 2021 

 
Sr. No. University Roll No. Name of the Mentee Mentor 

1 211500001 Amritpal Singh  

 

 

 

Mr. Amandeep Singh 

2 211500002 Anmol Singh 

3 211500003 Anmoldeep Kaur 

4 211500004 ArunBansal 

5 211500005 DiyaMirza 

6 211500006 Vipashsa Bhatia 
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7 211500007 Harkamal Singh 

8 211500009 Harshpinder Kaur  

9 211500010 Hazel Bhuller 

10 211500011 Husandeep Singh 

11 211500012 Jashandeep Singh  

 

 

    Ms. Rupinder Kaur 

12 211500013 Karina 

13 211500014 Kashish 

14 211500015 Kashish 

15 211500016 Krishan Kant Yadav 

16 211500017 Lovepreet Kaur 

17 211500018 MehakGarg 

18 211500019 Navneet Kaur 

19 211500020 Neha 

20 211500021 Parul Raj  

 

 

 

 Ms. Reetu 

21 211500022 Pawandeep Kaur 

22 211500023 Raimanjyot Singh Sran 

23 211500024 Rajdeep Kaur 

24 211500025 Ramneek Kaur 

25 211500026 Rashpal Singh 

26 211500027 Rozy Rani 

27 211500028 Rupinderjot Singh 

28 211500029 ShilpiGautam 
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29 211500030 Sukhveer Singh 

 

B.Sc.  (Agriculture) Hons. Batch 2021 
 

Sr. No. University Roll No. Name of the Mentee Mentor 

1 210030001 Aayub  

 

 

   Ms. Rupinder Kaur 

2 210030002 AmandeepMandora 

3 210030003 Amrinder Singh 

4 210030004 Amritpal Kaur 

5 210030005 Aryan 

6 210030006 Aryan Thakur 

7 210030007 Baltej Singh 

8 210030008 Balwinder Singh 

9 210030009 Dharampreet Singh 

10 210030010 Dilshad Khan 

11 210030011 Gagandeep Kaur  

 

 

 

Ms. Payal Rani 

12 210030012 Gaganpreet Kaur 

13 210030013 Gautam Kath 

14 210030014 Gopesh Sharma 

15 210030015 Guravtar Singh 

16 210030016 Gurpreet Singh 

17 210030017 Gurwinder Singh 

18 210030018 Hardeep Singh 

19 210030019 Harkirat Kaur Sidhu 

20 210030020 Harpreet Singh 

21 210030021 Harpreet Singh  

 

 

 

22 210030022 Harpreet Singh Punni 

23 210030023 Harshdeep Singh 

24 210030024 JaisurajBagh 
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25 210030025 Jashanpreet Kaur  

Ms. Navreet Kaur 

 

26 210030026 Jashanpreet Singh 

27 210030027 Jatin Kumar 

28 210030028 Kamalpreet Kaur 

29 210030029 Karan Kumar 

30 210030030 Karanjot Singh 

31 210030031 Karanvir Singh  

 

 

 

Mr. Amit Tiwari 

32 210030032 Kheta Ram 

33 210030033 Khushdeep Kaur 

34 210030034 Khushjinder Kaur 

35 210030035 Kirandeep Kaur 

36 210030036 KunalSingla 

37 210030037 Maheep Pal Singh Sidhu 

38 210030038 Mahesh Kumar 

39 210030039 Manish Saini 

40 210030040 PavitGoyal 

41 210030041 Pawandeep Kaur  

 

 

Ms. Reetu 

42 210030042 Pinky Kaur 

43 210030043 Prince 

44 210030044 Rahul 

45 210030045 Rahul Verma 

46 210030046 Ramandeep Kaur 

47 210030047 Ramandeep Kaur 

48 210030048 Ravneet 

49 210030049 Ritesh Sharma 

50 210030050 SahilSidhu 

51 210030051 Sakil Khan  

 

 

52 210030052 Sandeep Singh 

53 210030053 Shagandeep Singh Sidhu 
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54 210030054 Simarjeet Kaur  

 

Ms. Rajveer Kaur 

55 210030055 Sukhmander Singh 

56 210030056 SumitBaghel 

57 210030057 SurendraChaudhary 

58 210030058 UditBhanu Singh Rao 

59 210030059 Vasudev 

60 210030060 Vikas 

61 210030061 Yadwinder Singh 

 

M.Sc. (Food Science and Technology) 

Batch 2020  

Sr. No. University Roll No Name of Mentee Name of Mentor 

1.  201190025 Shayna Bhardwaj  

 

 

 

Ms. Gurjinder Kaur 

 

 

 

2.  201190008 Dhriti Sharma 

3.  201190012 Palak Sood 

4.  201190005 Arshdeep Kaur 

5.  201190029 Tanisha Thakur 

6.  201190009 Harpreet Kaur 

7.  201190024 Tanya Singh 

8.  201190030 Tanveer Chaudhary 

9.  201190002 Amanpreet Kaur 

10.  201190013 Ritesh Kumar  

 

 

 

Dr. Shagun Sharma 

11.  201190011 Meenakshi Juglan 

12.  201190003 Anmol Rattan 

13.  201190014 Ambika Thakur 

14.  201190016 Sandesh Choudhary 
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M.Sc. (Food Science and Technology)  

Batch 2021 

15.  201190007 Beant Kaur 

16.  201190015 Riya Garg 

17.  201190023 Sukhvir Kaur 

18.  201190022 Riya 

19.  201190028 Vemula Sandhyarani 

20.  201190018 Pasuladi Kalpana  

 

 

Ms. Reetu 

21.  201190020 Rebecca Chekka 

22.  201190001 Akash Jena 

23.  201190021 Revulapally Sumathi 

24.  201190026 Urvashi Rawat 

25.  201190004 Anupam Kumar 

26.  201190027 Sukhbir Singh 

27.  201190017 Mettupalli Manasa 

28.  201190010 Jagdeep Kaur 

Sr. No. University Roll No. Name of the Mentee Mentor 

1 211190001 Aashna  

 

 

Dr. Shagun Sharma 

2 211190002 Advaitha S 

3 211190003 Ajay Kumar Singh 

4 211190004 Anand Kumar 

5 211190005 GunchaPaliwal 

6 211190006 Harshit Kumar Tripathi 

7 211190007 Jaspreet Kaur 
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SESSION: JANUARY, 2020-MAY, 2020 

List of Mentees 

S.No. Sem Univ. Roll 
No. 

Name of the Mentee Name of the 
Mentor 

Issues Resolved 

1.   191500001 Agurlasrikanth  Suggested to improve 

8 211190008 Kartik Mehta 

9 211190009 KashishSingla 

10 211190010 Km Namrata Sharma 

11 211190011 KolluriSujohnRathna Paul 
Sundar 

 

 

 

Mr. Amit Tiwari 

12 211190012 Mamta 

13 211190013 Manju Rani 

14 211190014 Manpreet Kaur 

15 211190015 Manpreet Kaur 

16 211190016 Manveer Kaur 

17 211190017 More UdayKumarChandrakant 

18 211190018 Mugdha Mittal 

19 211190019 Nirmal Singh 

20 211190020 NituBharti 

21 211190021 Novi Aggarwal  

 

Ms. Gurjinder Kaur 

22 211190022 Prabhkirpal Singh Maan 

23 211190023 Ramandeep Singh 

24 211190025 Sandeep Singh 

25 211190026 Shrishty Thakur 

26 211190027 SimranSidhu 

27 211190028 Yadwinder Singh 
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2ND 

 

 

 

Ms. GurjinderKaur 

percentage 

2.  191500002 Ajaydeep Suggested to work hard in 
studies 

3.  191500003 AmandeepKaur Counseled for career 
opportunities 

4.  191500004 Arshdeep Singh Counseled to improve 
Communication skills 

5.  191500005 Arshdeep Singh Instructed to work hard 

6.  191500006 Avjeet Singh Suggested to improve 
academic performance 

7.  
191500007 Dimple Kaur 

Instructed to attempt 
Questions appropriately 

during exams. 

8.  191500008 Gautam Kumar Suggested to improve 
percentage 

9.  191500009 Gurdeep Singh Counseled to continue his 
studies 

10.  191500010 Harkirat Singh Suggested to be more 
attentive in class 

11.  191500011 Harsh Priyadarshi  

 

 

 

 

Dr. Shagun Sharma 

Instructed to be regular in 
classes 

12.  191500012 HarsimranKaur Suggested to improve 
writing skills 

13.  191500013 JasmeetKaur Instructed to improve 
percentage 

14.  191500014 Kanchan Suggested to be regular in 
classes 

15.  191500015 Karandeep Singh Instructed to maintain 
discipline in class 

16.  
191500016 KussumdeepKaur 

Counseled for scope and job 
opportunities in food 

science and technology 

17.  191500017 Lovepreet Singh Suggested to improve 
percentage 

18.  191500018 NanhiPriya Instructed to work on 
writing skills 

19.  191500019 NavneetKaur Counseled for career 
opportunities 

20.  191500020 NavneetaDeogarhia Suggested to be regular in 
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classes 

21.  191500021 Nitin  

 

 

 

 

Ms. RajveerKaur 

Counseled for job 
opportunities 

22.  191500022 Opika Sharma Advised to get good 
percentage 

23.  191500023 ParmdeepKaur Counseled for job 
opportunities 

24.  191500025 RachandeepKaur Counseled for job 
opportunities 

25.  191500026 RamandeepKaur Suggested to build up 
confidence level 

26.  191500027 Ramesh Kumar Suggested to engage in class 
activities 

27.  191500028 Ranjit Singh Counseled to be regular in 
classes 

28.  191500029 Simran Sharma Suggested to improve 
percentage 

29.  
191500030 Vivek Bharti Bhardwaj 

Advised to treat all the 
languages as much 
important as hindi 

 

SESSION: AUGUST, 2020-DECEMBER, 2020 

List of Mentees 

S.No. Sem Univ. Roll No. Name of the Mentee Name of the 
Mentor 

Issues Resolved 

1.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

191500001 Agurlasrikanth  

 

 

 

Ms. 
GurjinderKaur 

Advised to communicate in 
effective manner 

2.  191500002 Ajaydeep Suggested to improve practical 
knowledge 

3.  191500003 AmandeepKaur Counseled for personality 
development 

4.  191500004 Arshdeep Singh Advised to improve writing 
skill 

5.  191500005 Arshdeep Singh Instructed to score altleast 
passing marks 

6.  191500006 Avjeet Singh Instructed to complete practical 
files on time 
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7.   

 

 

 

 

3RD 

191500007 Dimple Kaur Counseled for correct way to 
attempt final exam 

8.  191500008 Gautam Kumar Suggested to improve 
handwriting 

9.  191500010 Harkirat Singh Counseled for the time 
management in exams 

10.  191500011 Harsh Priyadarshi  

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Shagun 
Sharma 

Suggested to improve learning 
skills 

11.  191500012 HarsimranKaur Advised to give extra efforts to 
get a good job 

12.  191500013 JasmeetKaur Counseled to find the reason 
behind ignorance for studies. 

13.  191500014 Kanchan Instructed strictly for short 
attendance 

14.  191500015 Karandeep Singh Counseled to behave sincerely 
in class 

15.  191500016 KussumdeepKaur Instructed to keep focus on 
studies 

16.  191500017 Lovepreet Singh Instructed to improve 
handwriting 

17.  191500018 NanhiPriya Strictly advised to make efforts 
for learning 

18.  191500019 NavneetKaur Counseled to improve 
communication skills 

19.  191500020 NavneetaDeogarhia  

 

 

 

Ms. 
RajveerKaur 

Suggested to increase inputs 
in academics 

20.  191500021 Nitin Counseled for time 
management 

21.  191500022 Opika Sharma Instructed to perform good at 
studies 

22.  191500023 ParmdeepKaur Advised to start preparation for 
job 

23.  191500025 RachandeepKaur Counseled for job opportunities 
in industries 

24.  
191500026 RamandeepKaur 

Advised to maintain the spark 
of achieving something better 

in life 

25.  191500027 Ramesh Kumar Advised to improve 
communication skills 
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26.  
191500029 Simran Sharma 

Instructed to start focusing on 
studies more than co-curricular 

activities. 

27.  191500030 VivekBhartiBhardwaj Guided for the process of study 
loan 

 

SESSION: FEBRUARY, 2021- JUNE, 2021 

 

List of Mentees 

S.No. Sem Univ. Roll No. Name of the Mentee Name of the 
Mentor 

Issues Resolved 

1.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4th 

191500001 Agurlasrikanth Ms. Reetu Suggested to improve 
percentage 

2.  191500002 Ajaydeep Instructed to attend 
practical’s attentively 

3.  191500003 AmandeepKaur Counseled for various 
scholarships  

4.  191500004 Arshdeep Singh Counseled for job 
opportunities 

5.  191500005 Arshdeep Singh Instructed to attend classes 
regularly 

6.  191500006 Avjeet Singh Advised to utilize time 
efficiently for study 

7.  191500007 Dimple Kaur Suggested to be a good 
listener 

8.  191500008 Gautam Kumar Advised to perform better in 
theoretical subjects 

9.  191500010 Harkirat Singh Dr. Shagun Advised to manage time 
for study and NSS 

10.  191500011 Harsh Priyadarshi Instructed to prepare 
practical files on time 

11.  191500012 HarsimranKaur Advised to improve writing 
skills 

12.  191500013 JasmeetKaur Counseled to aware about 
future of food technologist 

13.  191500017 Lovepreet Singh Instructed to improve 
writing skills 
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14.  
191500018 NanhiPriya 

Counseled to make extra 
efforts to improve learning 

and writing skills 

15.  191500019 NavneetKaur Counseled for submission of 
scholarship documents 

16.  191500020 NavneetaDeogarhia Advised to utilize potential 
in right direction 

17.  
191500021 Nitin 

Counseled for job 
opportunities in private 

sector 

18.  
191500022 Opika Sharma 

Dr. Vinita 
Sharma 

Advised to at least fulfill the 
requirement for degree 

completion 

19.  191500023 ParmdeepKaur Counseled to improve 
communicative skills 

20.  
191500025 RachandeepKaur 

Advised to give extra efforts 
in practical to perform with 

minimum errors. 

21.  
191500026 RamandeepKaur 

Suggested to maintain the 
spirit of becoming a 

successful food technologist 

22.  191500027 Ramesh Kumar Advised to improve writing 
skills 

23.  191500029 Simran Sharma Suggested to be more alert 
during discussions in class 

24.  191500030 VivekBhartiBhardwaj Advised not to waste money 

 

SESSION: SEPTEMBER, 2020 - FEBRUARY, 2021 

List of Mentees 

S.No. Sem Univ. Roll No. Name of the Student Name of the 
Mentee 

Issues Resolved 

28.   

 

 

 

 

 

201500001 AmandeepKaur Ms. Reetu Instructed to build 
confidence  

29.  201500002 Anmol Sharma Advised to attend class 
actively 

30.  201500003 BapleenKaur Advised to be serious for 
studies 

31.  201500004 Bobby Singh Suggested to improve 
communication skills 
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32.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ist 

201500005 Charankamal Singh Advised to be regular in 
studies 

33.  201500006 Gaganjot Singh Awared about requirement 
of 75% attendance  

34.  201500007 Gurpreet Singh Instructed about short 
attendance 

35.  201500008 Harsimran Singh Chawla Instructed to attend 
practical classes regularly 

36.  
2 01500009 Ibadat 

Advised to participate 
actively in class 

discussions 

37.  201500010 Ikreet Singh Sahu Instructed strictly for short 
attendance 

38.  201500011 IshaDhakad Ms. RajveerKaur Counseled for job 
opportunities 

39.  201500012 KamalpreetKaur Advised to increase 
confidence level 

40.  201500013 Kanchan Counseled to improve 
communicative skills 

41.  201500014 KaramjitKaur Advised to be regular in 
classes 

42.  201500015 Kunal Sharma Instructed to attend classes 
sincerely 

43.  201500016 Lakhwinder Singh Advised to improve 
writing skills 

44.  201500017 Manjot Rani Suggested to be more alert 
during discussions in class 

45.  201500018 ManpreetKaur Suggested to make some 
extra efforts in studies 

46.  201500019 Manpreet Ram Suggested to maintain the 
spirit of becoming a 

successful food 
technologist 

47.  201500020 Monika Devi Dr. Vinita Sharma Instructed to take studies 
seriously 

48.  201500021 Prempreet Singh Advised to build up 
confidence 

49.  201500022 SandeepKaur Advised to be active during 
class 

50.  201500023 ShubhkarmanKaur Instructed to be regular in 
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classes 

51.  201500025 SnainaGoyal Advised to improve 
writing skills 

52.  201500026 Uma Chourasiya Instructed to improve 
practical knowledge 

53.  201500027 Vandana Counseled to maintain 
attendance to get benefit of 

scholarships 

54.  201500028 Vanita Rani Advised to perform better 
in studies 

 

SESSION: APRIL, 2021 - JUNE, 2021 

List of Mentees 

S.No. Sem Univ. Roll No. Name of the Student Name of the 
Mentor 

Issues Resolved 

1.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2ND 

201500001 AmandeepKaur Ms. Reetu Suggested to improve writing 
skills 

2.  201500002 Anmol Sharma Advised to attend classes 
seriously 

3.  201500004 Bobby Singh Advised to improve 
communicative skills 

4.  201500005 Charankamal Singh Instructed to attend class on 
regular basis 

5.  201500006 Gaganjot Singh Instructed to be regular in the 
classes 

6.  201500008 Harsimran Singh Chawla Counseled to perform well in 
the tough situations 

7.  2 01500009 Ibadat Advised to become more 
attentive in practical class 

8.  201500011 IshaDhakad Suggested to improve 
practical skills 

9.  201500012 KamalpreetKaur  

Ms. Rajveer Kaur 

Advised to improve learning 

10.  
201500013 Kanchan 

Advised to utilize potential 
efficiently in extracurricular 

activities too 

11.  201500014 KaramjitKaur Instructed to attend classes 
regularly 

12.  201500015 Kunal Sharma Instructed to be regular in 
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13.  201500016 Lakhwinder Singh Advised to improve writing 
skills 

14.  
201500017 Manjot Rani 

Counseled to maintain 
attendance to get benefit of 

scholarships 

15.  201500018 ManpreetKaur Counseled to participate 
actively during practical’s 

16.  201500019 Manpreet Ram Advised to maintain spirit of 
gaining knowledge  

17.  201500020 Monika Devi Dr.Vinita sharma Advised to work hard for 
internal assessment 

18.  201500021 Prempreet Singh Instructed to improve 
practical knowledge 

19.  201500022 SandeepKaur Instructed to be alert during 
class discussions 

20.  201500023 ShubhkarmanKaur Instructed to be regular in 
classes 

21.  201500025 SnainaGoyal Suggested to perform better 
in studies 

22.  201500026 Uma Chourasiya Counseled to complete class 
work regularly 

23.  201500027 Vandana Advised to perform better in 
studies 

24.  201500028 Vanita Rani Counseled for job 
opportunities 

 

B.Sc. (Food Science and Technology) 

Batch 2021 
Sr. No. University Roll No. Name of the Mentee Mentor  

1 211500001 Amritpal Singh  

 

 

Suggested to improve 
writing skills 

2 211500002 Anmol Singh Advised to attend classes 
seriously 

3 211500003 Anmoldeep Kaur Advised to improve 
communicative skills 



Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University 
Badal Road, Bathinda -151001 

(Established by Govt. of Punjab vide Punjab Act No. 5 of 2015) 
ਮਹਾਰਾਜਾਰਣਜੀਤਿਸੰਘਪੰਜਾਬਟੈਕਨੀਕਲਯੂਨੀਵਰਿਸਟੀਬਾਦਲਰੋਡ, ਬਿਠੰਡਾ 

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
 

No…………………              Dated………..… 
 

www.mrsptu.ac.in                                                                                                 foodtechnology@mrsptu.ac.in  

4 211500004 ArunBansal  

Mr. 

Amandeep 

Singh 

Instructed to attend class 
on regular basis 

5 211500005 DiyaMirza Instructed to be regular in 
the classes 

6 211500006 Vipashsa Bhatia Counseled to perform well 
in the tough situations 

7 211500007 Harkamal Singh Advised to become more 
attentive in practical class 

8 211500009 Harshpinder Kaur  Suggested to improve 
practical skills 

9 211500010 Hazel Bhuller Advised to improve 
learning 

10 211500011 Husandeep Singh 
Advised to utilize potential 

efficiently in 
extracurricular activities 

too 

11 211500012 Jashandeep Singh  

 

 

    Ms. 

Rupinder 

Kaur 

Instructed to attend classes 
regularly 

12 211500013 Karina Instructed to be regular in 
classes 

13 211500014 Kashish Advised to improve 
writing skills 

14 211500015 Kashish 
Counseled to maintain 

attendance to get benefit of 
scholarships 

15 211500016 Krishan Kant Yadav Counseled to participate 
actively during practical’s 

16 211500017 Lovepreet Kaur Advised to maintain spirit 
of gaining knowledge  

17 211500018 MehakGarg Advised to work hard for 
internal assessment 

18 211500019 Navneet Kaur Instructed to improve 
practical knowledge 

19 211500020 Neha Instructed to be alert 
during class discussions 

20 211500021 Parul Raj  

 

Instructed to be regular in 
classes 

21 211500022 Pawandeep Kaur Suggested to perform 
better in studies 
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22 211500023 Raimanjyot Singh Sran  

 

 Ms. Reetu 

Counseled to complete 
class work regularly 

23 211500024 Rajdeep Kaur Advised to perform better 
in studies 

24 211500025 Ramneek Kaur Counseled for job 
opportunities 

25 211500026 Rashpal Singh Instructed to be regular in 
classes 

26 211500027 Rozy Rani Suggested to perform 
better in studies 

27 211500028 Rupinderjot Singh Counseled to complete 
class work regularly 

28 211500029 ShilpiGautam Advised to perform better 
in studies 

29 211500030 Sukhveer Singh Advised to perform better 
in studies 

 

B.Sc. (Agriculture) Hons. Batch 2021 
Sr. No. University Roll No. Name of the Mentee Mentor  

1 210030001 Aayub  

 

 

Ms. 
Rupinder 
Kaur 

Suggested to 
improve percentage 

2 210030002 AmandeepMandora Suggested to work hard 
in studies 

3 210030003 Amrinder Singh Counseled for career 
opportunities 

4 210030004 Amritpal Kaur Counseled to improve 
Communication skills 

5 210030005 Aryan Instructed to work hard 

6 210030006 Aryan Thakur Suggested to improve 
academic performance 

7 210030007 Baltej Singh 

Instructed to attempt 
Questions 

appropriately during 
exams. 

8 210030008 Balwinder Singh Suggested to improve 
percentage 

9 210030009 Dharampreet Singh Counseled to continue 
his studies 
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10 210030010 Dilshad Khan Suggested to be more 
attentive in class 

11 210030011 Gagandeep Kaur  

 

 

 

Ms. Payal 
Rani 

Instructed to be 
regular in classes 

12 210030012 Gaganpreet Kaur Advised to improve 
learning 

13 210030013 Gautam Kath 

Advised to utilize 
potential efficiently in 

extracurricular 
activities too 

14 210030014 Gopesh Sharma Instructed to attend 
classes regularly 

15 210030015 Guravtar Singh Instructed to be regular 
in classes 

16 210030016 Gurpreet Singh Advised to improve 
writing skills 

17 210030017 Gurwinder Singh 
Counseled to maintain 

attendance to get 
benefit of scholarships 

18 210030018 Hardeep Singh 
Counseled to 

participate actively 
during practical’s 

19 210030019 Harkirat Kaur Sidhu Advised to improve 
learning 

20 210030020 Harpreet Singh 

Advised to utilize 
potential efficiently in 

extracurricular 
activities too 

21 210030021 Harpreet Singh  

 

 

 

 

Ms. 
Navreet 
Kaur 

 

Instructed to attend 
classes regularly 

22 210030022 Harpreet Singh Punni Instructed to be regular 
in classes 

23 210030023 Harshdeep Singh Advised to improve 
writing skills 

24 210030024 JaisurajBagh 
Counseled to maintain 

attendance to get 
benefit of scholarships 

25 210030025 Jashanpreet Kaur 
Counseled to 

participate actively 
during practicals 

26 210030026 Jashanpreet Singh Suggested to 
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improve percentage 

27 210030027 Jatin Kumar Suggested to work hard 
in studies 

28 210030028 Kamalpreet Kaur Counseled for career 
opportunities 

29 210030029 Karan Kumar Counseled to improve 
Communication skills 

30 210030030 Karanjot Singh Instructed to work hard 

31 210030031 Karanvir Singh  

 

 

 

Mr. Amit 
Tiwari 

Suggested to improve 
academic performance 

32 210030032 Kheta Ram 

Instructed to attempt 
Questions 

appropriately during 
exams. 

33 210030033 Khushdeep Kaur Suggested to improve 
percentage 

34 210030034 Khushjinder Kaur Suggested to improve 
writing skills 

35 210030035 Kirandeep Kaur Advised to attend 
classes seriously 

36 210030036 KunalSingla Advised to improve 
communicative skills 

37 210030037 Maheep Pal Singh Sidhu Instructed to attend 
class on regular basis 

38 210030038 Mahesh Kumar Instructed to be regular 
in the classes 

39 210030039 Manish Saini 
Counseled to perform 

well in the tough 
situations 

40 210030040 PavitGoyal 
Advised to become 
more attentive in 

practical class 

41 210030041 Pawandeep Kaur  

 

 

Ms. Reetu 

Suggested to improve 
practical skills 

42 210030042 Pinky Kaur Advised to improve 
learning 

43 210030043 Prince 

Advised to utilize 
potential efficiently in 

extracurricular 
activities too 
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44 210030044 Rahul Suggested to improve 
writing skills 

45 210030045 Rahul Verma Advised to attend 
classes seriously 

46 210030046 Ramandeep Kaur Advised to improve 
communicative skills 

47 210030047 Ramandeep Kaur Instructed to attend 
class on regular basis 

48 210030048 Ravneet Instructed to be regular 
in the classes 

49 210030049 Ritesh Sharma 
Counseled to perform 

well in the tough 
situations 

50 210030050 SahilSidhu 
Advised to become 
more attentive in 

practical class 

51 210030051 Sakil Khan  

 

 

 

 

Ms. 
Rajveer 
Kaur 

Suggested to improve 
practical skills 

52 210030052 Sandeep Singh Advised to improve 
learning 

53 210030053 Shagandeep Singh Sidhu 

Advised to utilize 
potential efficiently in 

extracurricular 
activities too 

54 210030054 Simarjeet Kaur Instructed to attend 
classes regularly 

55 210030055 Sukhmander Singh Instructed to be regular 
in classes 

56 210030056 SumitBaghel Advised to improve 
writing skills 

57 210030057 SurendraChaudhary 
Counseled to maintain 

attendance to get 
benefit of scholarships 

58 210030058 UditBhanu Singh Rao 
Counseled to 

participate actively 
during practicals 

59 210030059 Vasudev Instructed to be regular 
in classes 

60 210030060 Vikas Advised to improve 
writing skills 
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61 210030061 Yadwinder Singh Suggested to improve 
writing skills 

 

M.Sc. (Food Science and Technology) Batch 2020 

Sr. No. University Roll No Name of Mentee Name of 
Mentor 

 

1.  
201190025 Shayna Bhardwaj 

 

 

 

 

Ms. 
Gurjinder 

Kaur 

 

 

 

Advised to utilize 
potential efficiently in 

extracurricular 
activities too 

2.  201190008 Dhriti Sharma Suggested to improve 
writing skills 

3.  201190012 Palak Sood Advised to attend 
classes seriously 

4.  201190005 Arshdeep Kaur Advised to improve 
communicative skills 

5.  201190029 Tanisha Thakur Instructed to attend 
class on regular basis 

6.  201190009 Harpreet Kaur Instructed to be regular 
in the classes 

7.  
201190024 Tanya Singh 

Counseled to perform 
well in the tough 

situations 

8.  201190030 Tanveer Chaudhary Advised to improve 
writing skills 

9.  
201190002 Amanpreet Kaur 

Counseled to maintain 
attendance to get 

benefit of scholarships 

10.  201190013 Ritesh Kumar  

 

 

 

Dr. Shagun 
Sharma 

Advised to improve 
learning 

11.  
201190011 Meenakshi Juglan 

Advised to utilize 
potential efficiently in 

extracurricular 
activities too 

12.  201190003 Anmol Rattan Instructed to attend 
classes regularly 

13.  201190014 Ambika Thakur Instructed to be regular 
in classes 
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M.Sc. (Food Science and Technology) Batch 2021 

14.  201190016 Sandesh Choudhary Advised to improve 
writing skills 

       15 
201190007 Beant Kaur 

Counseled to maintain 
attendance to get 

benefit of scholarships 

15.  
201190015 Riya Garg 

Counseled to 
participate actively 
during practical’s 

16.  
201190023 Sukhvir Kaur 

Counseled to perform 
well in the tough 

situations 

17.  201190022 Riya Advised to improve 
writing skills 

18.  
201190028 Vemula Sandhyarani 

Counseled to maintain 
attendance to get 

benefit of scholarships 

19.  201190018 Pasuladi Kalpana  

 

 

Ms. Reetu 

Advised to improve 
learning 

20.  
201190020 Rebecca Chekka 

Advised to utilize 
potential efficiently in 

extracurricular 
activities too 

21.  201190001 Akash Jena Instructed to attend 
classes regularly 

22.  201190021 Revulapally Sumathi Instructed to be regular 
in classes 

23.  
201190026 Urvashi Rawat 

Counseled to perform 
well in the tough 

situations 

24.  201190004 Anupam Kumar Advised to improve 
writing skills 

25.  
201190027 Sukhbir Singh 

Counseled to maintain 
attendance to get 

benefit of scholarships 

26.  201190017 Mettupalli Manasa Advised to improve 
learning 

27.  
201190010 Jagdeep Kaur 

Advised to utilize 
potential efficiently in 

extracurricular 
activities too 
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Sr. No. University Roll No. Name of the Mentee Mentor  

1 211190001 Aashna  

 

 

Dr. 

Shagun 

Sharma 

Advised for 
career 

enhancement 

2 211190002 Advaitha S Advised to utilize 
potential 

efficiently in 
extracurricular 
activities too 

3 211190003 Ajay Kumar Singh Instructed to 
attend classes 

regularly 

4 211190004 Anand Kumar Instructed to be 
regular in classes 

5 211190005 GunchaPaliwal Advised to 
improve writing 

skills 

6 211190006 Harshit Kumar Tripathi Counseled to 
maintain 

attendance to get 
benefit of 

scholarships 

7 211190007 Jaspreet Kaur Counseled to 
participate 

actively during 
practicals 

8 211190008 Kartik Mehta Advised to 
improve learning 

9 211190009 KashishSingla Advised to utilize 
potential 

efficiently in 
extracurricular 
activities too 

10 211190010 Km Namrata Sharma Instructed to 
attend classes 

regularly 

11 211190011 KolluriSujohnRathna Paul 
Sundar 

 

 

Instructed to be 
regular in classes 

12 211190012 Mamta Advised to 
improve writing 
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Mr. Amit 

Tiwari 

skills 

13 211190013 Manju Rani Counseled to 
maintain 

attendance to get 
benefit of 

scholarships 

14 211190014 Manpreet Kaur Counseled to 
participate 

actively during 
practical’s 

15 211190015 Manpreet Kaur Advised to 
communicate in 
effective manner 

16 211190016 Manveer Kaur Suggested to 
improve practical 

knowledge 

17 211190017 More UdayKumarChandrakant Counseled for 
personality 

development 

18 211190018 Mugdha Mittal Advised to 
improve writing 

skill 

19 211190019 Nirmal Singh Instructed to score 
altleast passing 

marks 

20 211190020 NituBharti Instructed to 
complete practical 

files on time 

21 211190021 Novi Aggarwal  

 

Ms. 

Gurjinder 

Kaur 

Counseled for 
correct way to 
attempt final 

exam 

22 211190022 Prabhkirpal Singh Maan Suggested to 
improve 

handwriting 

23 211190023 Ramandeep Singh Counseled for the 
time management 

in exams 

24 211190025 Sandeep Singh Suggested to 
improve learning 

skills 

25 211190026 Shrishty Thakur Advised to give 
extra efforts to get 
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                                                                                                                                   Head, FST 

a good job 

26 211190027 SimranSidhu Counseled to find 
the reason behind 

ignorance for 
studies. 

27 211190028 Yadwinder Singh Instructed strictly 
for short 

attendance 


